
              Location: , Sidney, MT                             
               OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Bakken Barrel Daze             
                                                                                
Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 10408.00, Rider count = 169         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.505, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 2460.16                       
     2D Time = 18.005, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 2297.92                       
     3D Time = 18.505, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 2081.60                       
     4D Time = 19.005, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1919.36                       
     5D Time = 19.505, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 1648.96                       
                     Not Placed = 25                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.505 $517.00         TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING                  
   2nd 17.601 $443.00         NICKI KNERR on BREEZIN JETOLENA                
   3rd 17.663 $394.00         HEATHER CROWLEY on AINT SHE PERFECT            
   4th 17.676 $332.00         HEATHER JACOBSON-BAUER on JA DOX POCO FROST KI 
   5th 17.763 $271.00         HEATHER JACOBSON-BAUER on JA AINT SEEN PRISSY  
   6th 17.780 $197.00         JESSICA WILKINS on SECRET                      
   7th 17.795 $123.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              
   8th 17.819 $ 98.00         ALEXIS RISING on KODA                          
   9th 17.911 $ 86.00         LAURA MCPHERSON on FAST N FEISTY               
  10th 17.961                 SHARENA HANSHAW on U BETA IMA FRENCH DIVA      
  11th 17.981                 CASTYN LANGFORD on HEZA FAMOUS FLY             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.017 $483.00         JILL FERDINA on CB LIGHT SPEED                 
   2nd 18.043 $414.00         TORI BUTCHER on RUN N FOR LERMIE               
   3rd 18.045 $368.00         HALEY STEVENSON on STREAKIN CORONA QUEEN       
   4th 18.123 $310.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             
   5th 18.135 $253.00         JESSICA GJOVIG on CHROME ISTHE NUGOLD          
   6th 18.177 $184.00         AMBER PULST on TS NIGHT RIDER                  
   7th 18.200 $115.00         VICKI SCHWENKE on TS SHAKEM UP                 
   8th 18.208 $ 92.00         VICTORIA NETZER on I AINT THAT HIGH            
   9th 18.216 $ 80.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
  10th 18.227                 TIENNA CANEN on MRI SWIFT BREEZE               
  11th 18.236                 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        
  12th 18.247                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           
  13th 18.279                 JOSIE GOGGIN on DROP O DYNOMITE                
  14th 18.282                 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH            
  15th 18.289                 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR         
  16th 18.342                 TERESA WOLFF on JODYS DASH TA V                
  17th 18.355                 HOPE RALEY on MEED ATTA FIESTA                 
  18th 18.379                 DEB WOLFF on MOON FIREBUG                      



  19th 18.390                 MCKENZY AVERETT on CLEATIN SUN BULLY           
  20th 18.400                 JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              
  21st 18.402                 KARA KALBERER on RESERECTION                   
  22nd 18.404                 COURTNEY PRESTHUS on PMC I GOT CHROME          
  23rd 18.406                 LANDRY LARSON on BOMBAY                                                
  24th 18.410                 LEDDY LARSON on BOONE                          
  25th 18.435                 MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast               
  26th 18.445                 MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket               
Tie    18.445                 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK             
  28th 18.472                 TYA KRAUS on CRASHIN ROYAL PARTY               
Tie    18.472                 JOSIE GOGGIN on DOCS FRENCH CRYSTAL            
  30th 18.478                 JAMIE OTTUN on ASGOODASREDGETS                 
  31st 18.495                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on CUT UP CASH                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.514 $437.00         DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
   2nd 18.535 $375.00         SARA HOPF on GUYS SPECIAL COIN                 
   3rd 18.537 $333.00         KENNEDI HARSTAD on NOTHIN BUT ICEY NIBS        
   4th 18.552 $281.00         HOPE DORMER on SALENA                          
   5th 18.553 $229.00         TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY             
   6th 18.557 $167.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY           
   7th 18.571 $104.00         SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET                 
   8th 18.574 $ 83.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN             
   9th 18.590 $ 73.00         VICTORIA NETZER on WHY YOU LION                
  10th 18.595                 TAYLOR MURY on BIGTIME FIRECRACKER             
  11th 18.598                 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
  12th 18.616                 SHELLY EFFERTZ on FIESTAS HOTDISH              
  13th 18.636                 CONNIE BUCK on AWESOME DISCO                   
  14th 18.638                 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH              
  15th 18.643                 MIKAH SCHOCK on BOON DOX BUGATTI               
  16th 18.655                 BRIANA DAZELL on CF STREAKIN CLASSIC           
  17th 18.661                 SARAH BROWNELL on GAME ON FRENCHMAN            
  18th 18.677                 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            
Tie    18.677                 KARA KALBERER on GONE WITHOUT A TRES           
  20th 18.679                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            
  21st 18.685                 JOLEEN COX on DR NICK OF TIME                  
  22nd 18.690                 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
  23rd 18.693                 JARRED LEPPER on SPECIAL DESIGN                
  24th 18.699                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           
  25th 18.739                 TWYLA DONAHUE on DOLLY                         
Tie    18.739                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
  27th 18.743                 EMMY DOCKTER on FAMOUS ROYAL TE                
  28th 18.758                 JAMIE OTTUN on NICK BAR EXPRESS                
  29th 18.777                 KENNEDI HARSTAD on CATS SIX LIVES              



  30th 18.795                 BRENDA FISKETJON on AINT SEEN JLO YET          
  31st 18.799                 KRISTEN LARSON on JESS I WOOD                  
  32nd 18.813                 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS              
  33rd 18.821                 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD               
  34th 18.823                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        
  35th 18.827                 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
  36th 18.848                 HALEY STEVENSON on STREAKING FRENCH CORONA     
  37th 18.905                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         
  38th 18.939                 BECKY KOBIELUSZ on FIRE FLITS MERI             
  39th 18.950                 KARA KALBERER on CALL ME A CAJUN               
  40th 18.957                 LINDA VIGEN on FAMOUS BUGGY                    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                           
                                                                                
   1st 19.012 $403.00         BRENDA FISKETJON on PIPER                      
   2nd 19.069 $345.00         TERESA WOLFF on SKIPPA JUDGE SHEREEF           
   3rd 19.078 $307.00         BERNICE RICHARD on CARIZZOSLITTLEDUNIT         
   4th 19.118 $259.00         SARAH ESPINOZA on JUNES CORONA                 
   5th 19.169 $211.00         RENAE SMITH on IRISHIKNOW WHATUKNOW            
   6th 19.185 $154.00         KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY              
   7th 19.188 $ 96.00         JEN OBRIGEWITCH on LD MISS IRISH TWIST         
   8th 19.211 $ 77.00         ALLYSON JOHANNESSEN on KYLOES RISING FENIX     
   9th 19.225 $ 67.00         VICTORIA NETZER on CINDERWOODS LEGACY          
  10th 19.226                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           
  11th 19.234         **      SEELY DANIELS on JTK ASHLEY'S JET CHARGER      
  12th 19.235                 JESSICA WILKINS on JACKSON                     
  13th 19.238                 BROOKLYN REESE on VEGAS WOODEN CASH            
  14th 19.301                 DARCIE RIDL on ONE SMART PEDRO                 
  15th 19.305                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                
  16th 19.311                 JURZI HVINDEN on THIS CAT HATES WATER          
  17th 19.330                 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION               
  18th 19.343                 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE         
  19th 19.366                 ALLYSON JOHANNESSEN on AER ALLABOUTTHATCASH    
  20th 19.401                 TRISTA MANTELLI on BUD                         
  21st 19.436                 AMANDA HIEB on PA FRENCHNICKERBARS             
  22nd 19.439                 LIBI SUSAG on EYEMA JOURNEY                    
  23rd 19.441                 EMILEE KOSTELECKY on FAMOUS TWELVE GAUGE       
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.530 $346.00         SHAYLEA YONKERS on FLASHING MY PREMIUM         
   2nd 19.568 $297.00         KAYCEE LEE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS              
   3rd 19.575 $264.00         ANGELA BURWELL on MR DASHIN BUGS               
   4th 19.637 $223.00         ELISE BURWELL on SOZABOY                       
   5th 19.639 $181.00         KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN            



   6th 19.664 $132.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             
   7th 19.762 $ 82.00         COURTNEY PRESTHUS on JL ROCIDOC                
   8th 19.770 $ 66.00         LIBI SUSAG on IBARAREFAME                      
   9th 19.772 $ 58.00         TRACIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG           
  10th 19.828                 TINA GRAHAM on DIVAS FRENCH FAME               
  11th 19.873                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           
  12th 19.945                 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                             
  13th 19.951                 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               
  14th 19.981                 AUDREY DAZELL on ROPER                         
  15th 20.065                 MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL                       
  16th 20.089                 ALLISON GLISSON on FRENCHIES SNEAKIN UP        
  17th 20.126                 TERESA WOLFF on LUNAR FIREBUG                  
  18th 20.219                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on QUATRO                     
  19th 20.252                 CARISSA CURTIS on EL JET BAILEY                
  20th 20.656                 CHANTZ BULT on CAJUN'S ACE OF SPADES           
  21st 20.702                 JARRED LEPPER on CZECHMEOUTINFAMOUS            
  22nd 20.774                 KODI FISCHER on PEPTOES ROYAL (BLING)          
  23rd 20.792                 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES            
  24th 20.817                 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL                
  25th 21.087                 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL                                          
  26th 21.092                 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM on WINNING IS EASY AS PIE   
  27th 21.097                 HEATHER JACOBSON-BAUER on JA AINT SEEN FAME YE 
  28th 21.102                 DAVE MADISON on PORKCHOP                       
  29th 22.007                 BAILEY DEVETTE on KEYSTONE                     
  30th 22.435                 NICK ERICKSON on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER          
  31st 23.102                 SHONDA GASMANN on SALTY SOFT SEVEN             
  32nd 23.482                 Kylee Rodgers on WY GUYS GINGER SNAP           
  33rd 23.651                 TIAWNA KINN on JACKIE                          
  34th 23.678                 TC MICELI on QUIXOTE SHOTA FIREWATER           
  35th 23.755                 TISHA LARSEN on JL ROC BAND                    
  36th 24.349                 JURZI HVINDEN on ROCKET CASH MAN               
  37th 25.201                 TANA COUNTS on JETS ROCKEN ROLLER              
  38th 26.141                 LORALEE ANDERSON on GUYS SPECIAL CORONA GIRL   
  39th 26.957                 JESSICA GJOVIG on JKR DASHES BEST JET          
N/T    900.000                DILLON MCPHERSON on BOTANIST                   
N/T    900.000                HEATHER CROWLEY on TS A FOXY QUEEN             
N/T    900.000                SKYLAR RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR        
N/T    900.000                LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            
N/T    900.000                LAURA MCPHERSON on ALO                         
N/T    900.000                MICHAELA PERBIX on HEADING TA FAME             
N/T    900.000                EMMY DOCKTER on FAMOUS BECAUSE                 
N/T    900.000                HOPE RALEY on MEADE FOR SPEED                  
N/T    916.674                JAYCIE RAU on MACHISMOS SUNRIZE                
N/T    917.670                TISHA LARSEN on CHAIN LYNK                     



N/T    917.798                VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN          
N/T    917.905                KILEI REESE on SHINEY NEW MIDGE                
N/T    917.958                JILL FERDINA on KN CHITCHATS FAME              
N/T    918.064                DILLON MCPHERSON on A SMOOTH HUSSY             
N/T    918.135                JAYCIE RAU on DNS OAK BUCK                     
N/T    918.206         IDK    KATE OBRIGEWITCH on CURIOUS FIREWATER          
N/T    918.248                KATIE CROWLEY on LIL MAMA                      
N/T    918.365                HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN            
N/T    918.402                DEVYNN MCELVAIN on RY LIL DASH WILL DO         
N/T    918.581                RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE                
N/T    919.106                ROYCE STROBBE on BELL                          
N/T    919.195                MIKAH SCHOCK on HEZA HAYBUSA                   
N/T    919.251                RHONDA ANDERSON on RARENS JAG                  
N/T    919.823                TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
N/T    920.166                KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY                          
 
                                                                               
8:17 AM 06/24/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
             OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Bakken Barrel Daze           
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   680.00, Rider count = 30          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.601, Placings =  2, Pool = $  306.67                       
     2D Time = 18.101, Placings =  4, Pool = $  210.67                       
     3D Time = 18.601, Placings = 23, Pool = $  162.67                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.601 $169.00         NICKI KNERR on BREEZIN JETOLENA                
   2nd 17.795 $138.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.200 $ 91.00         VICKI SCHWENKE on TS SHAKEM UP                 
   2nd 18.282 $ 70.00         MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH            
   3rd 18.472 $ 51.00         TYA KRAUS on CRASHIN ROYAL PARTY               
   4th 18.514                 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.616 $ 70.00         SHELLY EFFERTZ on FIESTAS HOTDISH              
   2nd 18.690 $ 54.00         CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
   3rd 18.699 $ 39.00         ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           
   4th 18.739                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
   5th 18.795                 BRENDA FISKETJON on AINT SEEN JLO YET          
   6th 18.827                 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 



   7th 18.905                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         
   8th 18.939                 BECKY KOBIELUSZ on FIRE FLITS MERI             
   9th 18.957                 LINDA VIGEN on FAMOUS BUGGY                    
  10th 19.012                 BRENDA FISKETJON on PIPER                      
  11th 19.234         **      SEELY DANIELS on JTK ASHLEY'S JET CHARGER      
  12th 19.305                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                
  13th 19.343                 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE         
  14th 19.439                 LIBI SUSAG on EYEMA JOURNEY                    
  15th 19.575                 ANGELA BURWELL on MR DASHIN BUGS               
  16th 19.639                 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN            
  17th 19.770                 LIBI SUSAG on IBARAREFAME                      
  18th 19.772                 TRACIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG           
  19th 20.792                 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES            
  20th 21.092                 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM on WINNING IS EASY AS PIE   
  21st 23.678                 TC MICELI on QUIXOTE SHOTA FIREWATER           
  22nd 25.201                 TANA COUNTS on JETS ROCKEN ROLLER              
  23rd 26.141                 LORALEE ANDERSON on GUYS SPECIAL CORONA GIRL   
N/T    900.000                LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            
 
                                                                               
8:17 AM 06/24/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Teen-Bakken Barrel Daze            
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   536.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.981, Placings =  5, Pool = $  234.67                       
     2D Time = 18.981, Placings =  6, Pool = $  167.47                       
     3D Time = 19.981, Placings =  4, Pool = $  133.87                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.981 $101.00         CASTYN LANGFORD on HEZA FAMOUS FLY             
   2nd 18.216 $ 77.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   3rd 18.406 $ 56.00         LANDRY LARSON on BOMBAY                        
   4th 18.410                 LEDDY LARSON on BOONE                          
   5th 18.598                 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.008 $ 72.00         ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                             
   2nd 19.086 $ 55.00         NAKONA FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                 
   3rd 19.238 $ 40.00         BROOKLYN REESE on VEGAS WOODEN CASH            
   4th 19.311                 JURZI HVINDEN on THIS CAT HATES WATER          
   5th 19.746                 RYLEE WEILER on LA CINCO SENORITA              
   6th 19.951                 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               



                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.065 $ 58.00         MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL                       
   2nd 21.125 $ 44.00         KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE                   
   3rd 23.482 $ 32.00         Kylee Rodgers on WY GUYS GINGER SNAP           
   4th 24.349                 JURZI HVINDEN on ROCKET CASH MAN               
N/T    900.000                ROYCE STROBBE on ZEE                           
N/T    900.000                SKYLAR RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR        
N/T    917.905                KILEI REESE on SHINEY NEW MIDGE                
N/T    918.581                RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE                
N/T    919.585         IDK    KATE OBRIGEWITCH on CURIOUS FIREWATER          
N/T    919.823                TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
 
                                                                               
8:17 AM 06/24/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Bakken Barrel Daze           
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   246.00, Rider count = 6           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.225, Placings =  1, Pool = $   98.00                       
     2D Time = 21.225, Placings =  2, Pool = $   78.80                       
     3D Time = 22.225, Placings =  1, Pool = $   69.20                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.225 $ 98.00         BRYNLEE HANSHAW on SHELDON                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.608 $ 47.00         ANNMARIE PARSONS on BUFFS AMBER BADGER         
   2nd 21.733 $ 32.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 25.220 $ 69.00         HADLEE LANGERUD on LOLA                        
N/T    900.000                BRISTOL FISCHER on CINCO                       
N/T    923.458                ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET           
 
                                                                               
8:17 AM 06/24/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   
             OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee- Bakken Barrel Daze          
                                                                                
Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $   170.00, Rider count = 12          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.925, Placings = 11, Pool = $  170.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          



                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.925 $ 32.00         SONORA RALEY on POLLY POCKET                   
   2nd 37.217 $ 29.00         SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY                        
   3rd 45.708 $ 24.00         OLIVER GOODALL on ROPER                        
   4th 48.745 $ 20.00         YORK CURTIS on KYLOES RISING FENIX             
   5th 50.721 $ 16.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on QUEENIE                     
   6th 54.308 $ 12.00         LEDGER DAZELL on LIL BOY TOY                   
   7th 60.369 $ 10.00         ISLA WAGNER on BELLA                           
   8th 61.045 $  9.00         BRANTLEY BURNS on HOWDIE                       
   9th 66.448 $  7.00         GREER WAGNER on LILY MAE                       
  10th 80.900 $  6.00         DELANEY SPONHEIM on HUGO                       
  11th 120.268 $  5.00        BLAKELY STEVENSON on SHORTY                    
N/T    936.289                CAMERON PRESTHUS on MAVERICK                  
 


